Carbide Grinding Company, Inc.

1136 DILTS STREET  P.0.BOX 175  CHESTERFIELD, INDIANA 46017
(765) 378-3309 FAX (765) 378-5150

Customer Reference List

Daimler Chrysler (Automotive)

Reference:

Shawn Leonard
Bill Harvey

Smiths Aerospace (Aerospace)

Reference: =~ Mike Cannon
Ryobi (Automotive)
Reference:  Brian Murphy

Visteon (Automotive)

Reference:

Jerry Carter

Zimmer (Bio-Medical)

PCD TOOLING

Reference:

Brad Seals

1-765-454-1229
1-765-454-1746

1-828-274-4540

1-317-392-8464

1-317-352-4086

1-574-551-5864

CBN TOOLING



